Thank you for your consideration and please let me know if you have questions or prefer further detail. 

MOTION:   I MOVE THAT LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL AUTHORIZE LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS 

TO PURCHASE A NEW VAN UNDER THE STATE OF ALASKA CONTRACT 
WITH KENDALL FORD OF ANCHORAGE, WITH A NOT TO EXCEED 
PURCHASE LIMIT OF FIFTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($55,000.00). 

2024 Transit-150 Cargo AWD Low Roof Van 130" WB Base (E2Y)
Price Level: 415

Client Proposal
Prepared by:

Brandon Penrod

Office: 907-793-8233

Date: 12/06/2023

Kendall Ford Fleet | 431 Unga Street, Anchorage, Alaska, 99501
Office: 907-793-8233